
Maximum Rootball Diameter
Root Ball Depth
Working Height
Working Width (Closed)
Working Width (Open)
Open Gate Clearence
Inner Diameter (Max Trunk Size)
Lower Rootball Diameter
Closed Width 
Overall Length
Machine Weight
Rootball Volume
Rootball Weight
Rootball Diameter 2
Rootball Diameter 3
Rootball Diameter 4
Rootball Diameter 5
Rootball Depth 2
Rootball Depth 3
Rootball Depth 4
Rootball Depth 5
Rootball Height Spacing

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
M
V
W
A2
A3
A4
A5
B2
B3
B4
B5
S

63.6”
48.6”
70.5”
107.6”
160.4"
37.6”
37.6”
5.9”
97.4”
974”
3700 lbs
32.8 ft³
2785 lbs
57.7"
51.7"
45.8"
39.9"
43.6"
38.6"
33.6"
28.6"
4.72"

161.5 cm
123.6 cm
179.1 cm
273.2 cm
407.4 cm
95.5 cm
95.5 cm
15.1 cm
247.4 cm
247.4 cm
1675 kg
0.93 m³
1265 kg
146.5 cm
131.4 cm
116.3 cm
101.2 cm
110.7 cm
98 cm
85.3 cm
72.6 cm
12 cm

Basic Machine:

4 BLADE 30 DEGREE   
INSIDE FRAME
SUPER COMPACT620i-C

Dutchman Industries
Cross-Out

Dutchman Industries
Stamp

Dutchman Industries
Stamp

Dutchman Industries
Stamp

Dutchman Industries
Stamp




